Nnr. P.DIRAIPAND|
ACCIDENTAL DEATH onN O -9-20%

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT CLAIM FORM

Claimant’'s Statement Form‘A’
Z A 3 INSURED INFORMATION

Insured's Name: Sey H vt N x_(l"l"'t T OTE O (‘ TEd HNO L‘OG, v i

Insured's Address: (}L\fl—OYD_ Kp* R f-\-‘?QTT LT T

Date of Birth: ] Marital Slalus: i Married

Phone No. (Off): Phone No.(Res):

Name and — ! : T ]

address of employer: 3 i _f T H
i S S S i i H i

Policy Number: ')/3 '; 3’24;{111 089 13(,000“" Insurequocupahon LT LT L I T 1d

Does the insured have any other insurance? . Yes No

If yes, please list all companies, type of insurance. policy numbers and insurance amounts:

Date of accident: oY DS Qi®-©  Timeand place accident occurred: l) } o ‘ 1 1T

Please describe in detail the circumstances of accident: H‘ T l-LjRR y
DUE TC THE Quebta R P\Q"\E )) LD QQ) DR\ Vf,& (attachseparatesheemneeded)
Was the accident related to the Insured's occupation? Yes \/ﬂo If so, how? | N T‘_" ny ) _1 | A

o

Please describe the nature of Insured's injuries:

Please list the names and addresses of all trealmg ph),w.:ans and hospitals:

T I i T VLT

Did police or other authorilies investigate the accident? ~ Yes | No

If yes, please proviie name, address and telephonc numoer of all investigating officers and l agencies: _

v

Claimant's Name: X \‘;TV[»};U-_“TE'QT 'IT UTE oF TE t.-'H'PJ Lo C}'y

Claimant's Addressw 0 ) L-Lio o€ & & ef & 1 i

Relationship to Insured: & © €71 & Vﬁé"( Age: Yrs Phone No. (Off) TTITIT

Phone No.: R

In what capacity are you making this claim? i N RN - gt ! RN 1T
' ST ! il M

AUTHORISATION

| authorize any insurance company, physician, hospital or other healthcare provider, or any other organization, institution or person that may have records, documents
or knowledge regarding lhe insured Lo release any information requesled regarding this claim and the loss reported. | understand this information will be used by HDFC
ERGO General Insurance, or its authorized representalives. forthe purpose of evaluating and determining coverage for this claim. | know | have a right to receive a copy
of this authorization upon request and agree that a pholographic or facsimile copy of this authorization is as valid as the original. | agree that this authorization shall be
valid for the duration of this claim.

| understand that any person who knowingly and with intentto cefraud or deceive any insurance company files a claim containing any materially false, incomplete or
misleading information may be subject to prosecution for insurance fraud.

I/We hereby understand, declare, consent and authorise the Company that personal health details, medical history and financial information, as provided to the
Company may be utilised for processing the claim made under the Policy. IWe hereby also understand, declare and consent that the Company shall have right to retain

and disseminate the same to any service provider for providing services related to insurance.
\\N‘N

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNQL

Date: | J 1 |20 3. € PULLOOR, KARIAPATT! - 626 115
SIGNEWRUMMM{OQ’NW)

HOFC ERGO Ger"nmura"wA urTu_a-y_:an (Formerly KDFC Genera! ln:;m » Linuted fron Sept 14 2015 and LAT Ganersl Insurance Company Limitert upte Sept 13, 2016). CIN - US603CMH2007PLC177117, Regislered &

Corporato Office 1* Floor, HDFC House, 185 - 166 Back bay Reclamation, H. T Parckh Maro Churchgaty Mumba - 400020 Cuslomer ServiceAddress: 6" Floor Lwaausmml’ammxunlmm(a Mumbai - 400059, For
more detads on the nsk factors. terr concitons, plmwmadwmumdmw 'mv toacluding tha sale. Trado Logo of KDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Ltd. dispiayed above betongs o HDFC LTD and ERGO htemational
AGand used by HOFC ERGO Gere v Insurance Company undor Leense. Toll-frae 0700 | Fax $122 655303509 carehdfcerge.com | www.hdfcergo com. UIN: HDFPAGPO3006V010203. IRDAT Reg No. 146,
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HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

ACCIDENTAL INJURY - CLAIM FORM

Accidental Death Form‘E’
Claimant's Statement

Insured’s Name: DURRNTOeNOT P g ) RN NENNE RN
Insured’s Address H-k S “—\CT TL ?‘\T 1 T. o E"T"f.ﬁj-jv.—l;_ -ST«:G' Ti [ ] - ,L‘_ r _‘_
e et NR U R RGP RTTL TR Vi RUDBRHU NBEGFR Disc
Date of Birth: Lol YL S ' Manitol Staws: |\ Married
Phone No. (Off): 0\4 f&;‘ - ok
Name and address S (g’\_‘g‘b'ﬁ w2 \-C TUT:

of last employer: 3 | ; p ol L ‘ i

e Looo o | I .
Policy Number: 29 39.20% 0 21 VUlnsured's Occupation(at time of death):
Did the Insured have any other accident or life insurance” Yes No

If yes. please list all companies, policy numbers and insurance amounts:

; L 2
Date of accident: 73y’ g‘% PN

X2ic  Time and place accident occurred: || M o TITT Ay
Please describe in detail the circumstances of accident: BT T HE BeCkeipE bF_ THE Lo RRyI

PUR To THE JUDDEN RRALE BY LORRY DRI VER  (atacn soparteshet neodoo)

Was the accident related (o the Insured's occupation? | Yes vRo Ifso,how? | 7 i T—[ '

|

Please describe the cause of the Insured's death:

Please list the names and addresses of all treating physicians and hospitals:

Did police or other authorities investigate the accident? Yes f ~No

If yes, please provide name, address and telephone number of all investigating officers and agencies:

s T i U U SR P S I N (U (O T sebsniaiie S ¢

Was an autopsy perfermed? . | Yes [ No Ifyes, please provide name and address of Medical Examiner:

P L T

It yes, what was the determination? =

Was a coroner's inquest held? |

Claimants Name: S B THL TWZ UTE 0F TEEHNOL
Age: . Yrs Pelationship to Insured: © {1 © v
Claimant's Address: 'L L Lo of U1 & @y @ P 8TV )

[

1 1

Phone No. (OIf): oy gle LAY Y e Phone No.(Res): |

In what capacity are you making this claim? ,' ' Beneficiary Executor* ! Administrator* | | Guardian* | Trustee* r—ﬂ Assigneg*

“Please provide a certified copy of all documents supporting your authority (e.g., Succession Cerlificate, Notarised Affidavit, Notarised will, etc.)l authorize any
insurance company, physician, hospital or other healthcare ptovider, or any other organization, institution or person that may have records, documents or knowledge
regarding the insured 1o release any informatlon requested regarding this claim and the loss reported. | understand this Information will be used by HDFC ERGO
General Insurance, or its aulhonzed representatives, for the purpose of evaluating and determining coverage for this claim. | know | have a right lo receive a copy of this
authorization upon request and agree thata photographic or facsimile copy of this authorization is as valid as the original. | agree that this authorization shall be valid for
the duration of this claim. | understand that any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or deceive any insurance company files a claim containing any
malerially false, incomplete or misleading information may be subject lo prosecution for insurance fraud.

e hereby understand, declare, consent and authorise the Company that personal health details, medical history and financial information, as provided to the
Company may be utilised for processing the claim made under the Policy. We hereby also understand, declare and consent that the Company shall have right to retain
and disseminate the same to any service provider for providing services related to insurance. 2

Date: 'y 7 y ) 2w ! i PR L |
Place: QUL R KB R Vol éETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BRORE, L0281
\ggﬂﬁ&m Bv
HOFC ERGO Genwral lsurance Cumpary Lim led (Formedy HOFC Ganeral Insurance Lirited from Sept 4. 205 and L&T General Insurance Conipany Limited upto Sepl 13, 2016). CIN: U&OWW?PI:CITHIL Registered &
Corperate Office 1 Floot HOFS bouse, 105+ 156 Eackbay Reclamation, H. T Parak» turg Churchgate. Mumba - 400020, Cuslomer Service Aadress. 6 Floor, L eala Business Park Andhati Kurta Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059, For

moce datails on th: nsk tactors, tamrs and con ians, phease read the salos Brochuro belor condluding the sale. Trade Loga el HOFG ERGO Genoral Insurance Company Lid. displaved above beloags to HDFC LTD and ERGO Internabonal
AGarusedty HO7C LF0 Couwallng rarce Comgaryunder beense, Tol-dror 18007 7 730 |Far 412268 583899 caregndicergo com | www.hafeeige.cam, LIN: HDFPAGP03006V010203, IRDAI RegNa. 146




HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

Consent for Mode of Claim Payment

Name of Insured  \STEITIH Y [HNSITL TieT€ [ole] T{EefuNofUolgy] | [TTTTTTTTTTTT]
Policy Number {ﬁfg}gtumqg_.w_rg@f Lo e o

Claim Number LI rr e,
Beneficiary Name LL.IIHIIIH:II]!LHIIIIlllllILIIlIIlHIllIH]
Mode of Payment Cheque D Fund Transfer [S/

(Please tick for mode of payment)

(All Fields are Mandalory in case of Fund Transfer)

Insured's Name as per [T [ETR] jinle i PTo[v ISl TinlVl [TINRITHTOTIE TofF] izl Hivelijod

Bank Account

~

Bank Account Number [31S[n[LIo Tt [o[o] of o] o[t &3

Branch Name GpRp el ey iT T TTT7]
IFSC Code [feoRlpleleldHday’d Email address |} 5]l [n! ! { PTa [ @K [e [H[Hul- A le [T
Aftachments Cancelled Cheque || Bank Passbook Copy [

In Support of Bank Belats
(Please tick the tvpe of proof submitied)

Declaration: | Mr./ Mrs! Ms. .
undersigned, legal beneficiary of the above claim, declare that all details mentioned in this form are true and | agree to the mode of payment

againstthe particular claim number mentioned above.

W J‘
PRINCIPAL
SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL A

PULLOOR, KARIAPATTI| - €28
VIRUDHUNAGAR (D)

Signature of Beneficiary Date: }.§& 41 2RO

Stamp Requirc in case of Company

6 anc L&T General Insurence Company Lunies upto Sepl 13,2016). CIN - UBGA3IMH2007PLCIT7117. Registered &
Corporate Office ** Forx 400020, Customer Service Address. 6" Ficer LeelaBusingss Par\.AndMﬁKuﬂa Road, Andhen (E), Mumbai - 400 058. Fer
ingre detads on the rsk Lctors Lo it hiect le Trade L ogo of HOFC ERGO General Insurance Company Lid. bove belongs o HOFT LTD and ERGO Inlsmational
AG and used oy FOFC ERGC Gensral Insuraxce Compenyunderbcense 'ln|| ‘lfe 1( b e TR TOC | Fax 9122 66383899 | care@hdicergo.com | www.hdfeerae.com UIN® HDFPAGPO3006V010203, IRDATRegNo. 146,
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VR botoy blg

- .
1. District:VIRUDHUNAGAR . PS: KARIAPPATTI Year:2Q020 FIRNo.888  Date: 04-09-2020
DT araud feewib PR 0) (P&, eTenT [pmer
2Actls) ! Sections
FL.LD .
INDIAN PENAL CODE, 1860 i
INDIAN PENAL CODE, 1860 279
337
3. {a) Occurrence of Offence Day:FRIDAY Date From:04-09-2020 Date To:
0 HLP6Y mreT : <
o £ -gwf g BT (P> e aueny
Time Period: On " Time from: 17.50Hrs B
Gpr sierey G ‘ Time To:
' Gprd eueny
(b) Information received at PS. 04-09-2020 ime:
. Time: 1908HE8 0 eonarst Biary Helemsnos: Entry No(s)
Date: G
areud fenaupie ssaudm Horses prar By Qung sr_@Hn9éd ufey eleuyd ereim
Type of Information: oraL Time;
; Cpyd
soausian aims
. . . . SOUTH
5.Pl§ce of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distance from PS: & 3.0 Km Bgat Number: BEAT2
@Ho Bapeiib (<) sreud paowsfdmbs aeeuara S0P, e Nenzuyin P@DE STaID erair
(b) A?ndI’ESS: LE®Y- 515616 ABAEETDD sLTD STelLbbE Caredd gremy. sonir 100 5 QzraaTPY;
paay
(c) In case, outside limit of this Police Station,then the Name of P.S: District:
Réareud flaeow aomeistum BLbg QméELnden Sipflaedii, Siks srh Quui Lreul.Lid
6. Complainant/Informant (a) Name: SIVARAMAN (c) Date/Year of Birth: 1968 (d) Nationality: INDIA
Ghn@eplLLTea [ 5506 shsai QUi pren / Appg e B e
(b) Father's/Husband's Name : VELUTHEVAR
SHeg /| semeuir Quiwir .
(e) Passport No.: Date of Issue: Place of Issue:
auallpr. § sLeyssl () aar QUDRISLILIL . [HiTeT aupisELul L @b
(1) Occupation: WATCHMEN
Qgmfed
(g) Address:  MUDIYANOOR, KARIAPATTI TK
wseufl

7. Details of Known/Suspected/Unknown accused with full particulars
Qsfips / guium wpedw / OsMuns @Hob s LiiL L afén uenvwnen elleuriiser
'AJENDRAN(S/O) MUTHU, MANACHANALLUR, THIRUPATTHUR

8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/Informant: ,
GOPPPSLLTayTe / sum6 QaEmEULeurTeD @@pALL D suaud QsrRuudsd smogd

8. Particulars of the properties stolen/Involved:
saTam LUl L / seredf@erarner Qerpgsaaien efeurin

rd
10. Total value of properties stolen/Involved:
seraum_GuLL [ sereflp@srormen Qenggibsafen Qurgg Wiy
11. Inquest Report/ Un-natural death Case No. If any:
Yewr eflenyenemr <yféms / Bupamese wrprer @iy arer gGseyth @ mhsred

F3OKARIBPRATTIVIG LD v Tk 4 () 1 SR Np pESI2020




12. FIR Contents :

WP gaoud Bflémaulicn spéED

uenfipg) widsdlanGpar. @emy 04.09.20200b Csé amflumuly. sreued Heavww @iy eyiiurert
@.Lﬁlémmmnmm A pren Hevaw Qumplide Qmbs Cung wrme 18.10 wefég
srilumyly  2i7s w@gg}a.l.mmmuﬂaﬂ@‘rj@[ Hess gsaudlen Culld kg aunsar eughed
smuweLbg Adsmsdadlmps amiuruly. st gt drmogsens Coipes CeugysGseur
waen feugmoer auwigl 52/2020 eréruest Qan(ss yasmi aunsGupagms 18.50 wallse udey
Qeig oiar Hpod Blevownd eupg st arsgepasden geanewsE gnu 19.00 weflss
fleoaws Gon  erawr.888/20 9fley 279,337 IPC %6 wWsE udey QeuCsear. ysmi
aurs@epsdlen  eflupbd  Aemeusony. eursEupabdi- S Seugmosr euwg 52/2020, &/@L.
CaugnsCaoutr, uwgnt, sriuruly grgist, 9994875244, pren smRwmULlly STEIST QDL
Armogde GOLLSEIL e aiflgs aunmACoar. prar Lvgrfle e erer Cog @engdlaflfn snCaged
aunL&Gloas Geumaunisg aimaGper. Gem 04.09.20200 Csd smumtistar Ceuama iy E5é
@n@;m eriug aari ymdlgierer Col QUulymué Garpgs UMMy ST FeFILTETLLD Grarg)
Lomwser musstar TN 58 AD 6971 erwsr eussld prear eusms UL gerumdry. (Geremme
2 LaNisg ams saméE Gurebtutg wger gisssey GpPrEToWd aLsHdEHhs)
Capars CurECuig <265 Crmlined arisErss watamed Qseamp TN 28 BD 7042 arflenw
@ligé Gecnp Hanammey Guwi eflorsd Ca(s 0sfhs Amuusgnt waspogrmr Caips wis)
waer rCypdrar surstaflwber Camedld gramr. swomr 100 S Qgrencudley swomi 05.50
wenflGune Wenaned cueRTy. QUBHSTE) Sl UNMTESTLD HEUATEGMDOUTEaYLD, THS R MEMEMSILILD
Sdeargid sri.Lmod flelyap GGy Curl( arflow QLgiupd erhs  Dersrea prig Gurer
avus eomfl Qerenmg Comd pris GCrrl(He sﬂgp;bgé@ TaEG QLG WPPEImE L8 kst
Armitiy erwpd, Ger (pgidled M@mé;&m(ynb, gloTuunaTesE Quar® o WPlysE
&Cpud Logs smpb gHULE @A @DsaTs LHNDL ABs s eups cans 2 peflari
w&sIGeudy ACwmT o gefluj s OpHiErereane® ybLETED (y:a)lmrras srilwmy  Siys
wosgenmais Sfsmesg CoibGembd. ey sawd Qsfpg” smlumuly  oms
wBEgLmesE aps sriurucy arud s@sriuter shisalldar pLps eursms Qe
elugg gpuL srramorer rf‘yamreut Bg praigsos adss LsTT UTEGapD QsTRECsen.
pLraugsms sr(hs@buy Cal (s QameardlCper. Lnbss Geal Gl pran Gemenar . sflurs o ererg).
(sd) V.a@._lf;fﬂ'mﬁﬁ‘r Sir, Recorded this statement by me in kariapatti GH on 04.09.2020 at 18.50
Hrs and return back to the police station and registered a case in kariapatti ps Cr.No.

888/2020 u/s 279,337 ipc on 04,09.2020 at.19.00Hrs (sd) G- YFamsunery. SI 04,.09.20

P KARMPSATT 17 2 Fi& pla. 5862020



£
*\

07.04.2020 a_gg,u@%brug. Bbs s gaaud vflémsse VNR 60708 615 arenp euflens eraser 1

DTS QUPBGLLLL. WED FHaID ifldans srer Sig) AL gmed sreudgienm (e @tﬁ;&@pr’r
wrfle GO <peuer sruusD oeuisefier R.C.No: D-X/3833/SCRB/2014-8 Dt.03.04.2020
wHmDd eNmF B WU L &reued senrareafliiunant euisafiar C.No:02/CCTNS/NNR/2020 Dt.

s

Qar@aésliuBarang. Q6 (wed ss0d iflémauian sEae sarb Goveilwe SHsgimp pOaur ¢

bwenpid erair.ll of@mgmaT SIOUTHEHEGLD DO FEOGMET FDLOBSLILILL 2 i iflemilsEnéEL0

A eweusCaair,

13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals Commission of Offence(s) u/s as mentioned in item No.2, registered

case and took up the investigation.

sR&sULLL FLalysema | GinGe GHP Pepuiil e o drareme ey 2 -6 eapliul L ELL Ufleyhiugwres @GHpions apses Lfey Qsdig

uenmuess TOsgsQsnneiul g

U read over to the Complainant/Informant;,
mplainantinformant free of cost.

{ad

admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the

Q-5 GOPYPIPELLramEE | peaud ShEUTES U SgIE6MLg, iy siluns awsiuc () @muugns ghpsQerdamiu @, gy,

poe genn @oaswns QarRasnuL gl

14. Signature / Thumb Impression of the Complainant/Infcimant
GOP@@pISLLTeT / g6 Ser@uuaiar guub / Gugeiyd BCres) ufey

15. Date & Time of despatch to the court: 04-09-2020
.ﬁ@méw§ﬁ¢@<g@MUumL;gnq2h Cmrapd }

| Jrrve Copy

s sl _JVV\\\-"A” -
amm oresd fevau
- Bgipst

5 peLLd

KARIAPBATT w1112 LA AT Tya 6 3

'Z.'f) {etne g’)
Signature of the Officer/in~charge, Police Station
araud fevaw Qurgiiy sigieuaeflern @b

 PITCHAIPANDPA -QT -2

Name
QL
Rank . SuUB No.: 1684
INSPECTOR OF erezar
POLICE
oo
- N, 820
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Post-mortem Certificate, — /% b

R . ~ o - —.‘\ i _",f{‘
Regarding the body of a nyife alged about S 2 A )years, named ,D Loy &u/p m{j

.......... Sevibariranans PN aYE L seieererannney

female P )
v A M 00 S "i”«“ from the, L..Wd o

v R AR 4 esemesssygee

t{f’é&'r 827 2oyl 7
-.with his letter NoT. 7). dated.. " q .20 .
,}\/)-{ /‘/O’(»«.

.................... SAALTTTTTTTPTPTINIS 5 AR "'f ". R L P PP

Al
i
. ’\

Identification and cagte marks :-

M st e Y G fr Sede of ptflond divd

AR L L Py P PP

Requisition received ar.....[, =, 5

»

N AX

J

FaeaN SN

sy

,ll

,

P
-
<

®)

& 3 § o~ Tm g> ./k,b»\__"
The body was first seen’ by the undersigned at......... 7.0 AM. on ssssva .

..... rivern LIYON FPreee

Its condition then wast.........o.oo... wiiiggiedbd.y ) 52)%.("'*) o’

sresieianeenan, TRt s e e et et vt e b e nee reavravee

- wemeneneridttanraivenanrnncnsararsasras

Post-mortem commenced at ...... ’""" ...... P&,{ 3 VO ﬁr ) 2020

, ., RS i Lo
Appearances * found at the post-mortem A 7,?‘?"’&‘ l’.“...‘.‘/, shio 8
} s i =

it ? b~ AT s o
¥ Ty v pgae HET & pAsaThesy ’5 P K ks \Jrl e .
. s | ¢ s 5 ’ - o, : |
| | pof  PERALAIRE R flath 43 —C xf.ow.ej Pae-A of = (ocma C‘r
o R | 0y PR °
R » s Tlhwowed ),nﬁ & C e
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4 Ryodd ik 1

. 14
woe BT ied | B Eeinaim ¥ Foge &ﬂH”“J

- o
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Ty O et Lomjurtnd = Bfornoaim:

Sdnd » PITTET 2T n-® (‘94):.,»\’7 ‘

o 'M“V’ i }3 Vo Lol p{e.,wlb‘
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Opinion as to cause of death -

'

(2) Reserved PEnding FEPOTE Of.........c.cueuureuumernsrorersmsmsmmmsisesasionss e rsessssssosseasscrsssassossssesessscessamsesesessasmssssssesssssessnmsseseses

(#) The deceased would appear to have died Of..............ccocvcoeceerrrrrrvrsessrnriens N S N
3 “ & X i dhe
s i h =T . :
Station : v s Magis
Dated: 'y 'S 20 & MPTY  BE B A el
Dr, S, BHARATHI RAJA, MBRS.MS,
Aesictent fiarnn
Rog. Mo, Zusll
Viudnunagay 3. o ertars Hospital
Visiul -2t i 40T, :
L e
Dy.apperance. ,

Designation of officer sending requisition.

Station of the officer sending requisition.

If the body was seen before poét-mortcm, note time and general condition.

Enter condition of bedy (i.€) warm, cold, rigor mortis present, or passed off and state parts; putrefaction carly, moderate of
advanced

6. After "appearances found" enter all particulars rcgarding wounds, injuries and suspicious signs external or intemal, which
should be concisely and sufficiently described, the site and the extent of a wound being carefully described.

R

7. The original certificate should be placed in & cover which should be scaled and sent direct by the Medical Officer to the
Magistrate, specified by the Police, on the name day the post-mortem is held.

This should be done at once to obviate the possibility of any delay the delivery of the certificate to the Police. -



gecapp.chennaicorporalion -gov.in/birth_death tWCORPBIR THTAMIUPDF/death_D-2020:33-16261-000279_old.htm

Liig 6UILD 6T 6¥0T 6
Form No. 6

7

SOWPHIH P&
GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU

AUTg) &EHTSHTID wHmID CHmis &6 0Y GHGIS GleOD
DEPARTMENT OF RUBLIC HEALTH AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE
LOMTEUL L §6Me0emID O[S GlsuLosmen, (B GIH &
GOVERNMENT DISTRICT HEAD QUARTERS HOSPITAL, VIRUDHUNAGAR

@mUy smeiti&Lp / DEATH CERTIFICATE

(QIpuy DI GUL uFey 6L, 196961 Niley 1217 wHmh HOPETE APy Giy ugle] afiflac 2000 NP e, 8113

Qe &Y auprusLuGHmgl)

(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 1217 OF THE
REGISTRATION OF BIRTH AND DEATH RULES 2000.)

STATE, INDIA.
NAME OF DECEASED / Qmmbgeurfisst QUi :
DURAIPANDI/ gjenyUumesaig.

DATE OF DEATH / @mfb& o : 05/09/2020 .
FIVE - SEPTEMBER - TWO THOUSAND TWENTY

AGE OF DECEASED / @mh & eufletr uuug) : 58 YEARS

NAME OF MOTHER / gmufletr QuuLyj :
PETHAMMAL / QU & LbLom&iT

FATHER NAME / gbengullesr Quui -
PANDI / umeustig

HUSBAND / WIFE NAME / &ass16uy / Losmeste) Qi -
LINGESWARI / 6Slifu C& etveur))

DDRESS OF THE DECEASED AT THE TIME OF DEATH /
DoUNstt Gurgl kg eudlet (aauf :

4- 6- 5, METTUPATTI NETHAJI STREETT, MALLANGINARU, ,
KARIAPATTI, VIRUDHUNAGAR, TAMIL NADU

srflwnuliy, NG gmas, s OPHHIE -

REGISTRATION NUMBER / LI\6)] 6T6%0
D-2020:33-16261-000279

REMARKS (IF ANY) / (g 00)LL :

DATE OF ISSUE / UML) [BITEHT : 06/10/2020

1 HE GOVT.OF INDIA VIDE CIRCU
AFPROVED TINS CERTIVFICATE A8 A VALID 1,

4-6-5, CLLBUUL Y Crard Qgm, weveonmudlewm, ,

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED CERTIFICATY,
LAR NO./122014-VS(CRS) DATED 27-JULY-201$ HAS

ECAL DOCUMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES.
THE REGISTRATION NUMBER 1S UNIQUE TO EACH EVENT.

REGISTRATON OF BIRTHS & DEATHS ACT, 1969 AND RULE 8/13 OF THE TAMIL NADU
SpeauL. e @ngum, SUHIE wrfleon, eBHHEET I LD, oﬂ@gubao. QILLID, SIJ& OSSR
AGaps) Caihs ek @iy UHCL R OGHH T@EsIULL w6 arar snerg sioNssILGHDS! .

WHICH IS THE
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH
REGISTER FOR GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL VIRUDHUNAGAR OF VIRUDHUNAGAR TALUK OF VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRICT OF TAMIL NADU

SEX/Umedleid : MALE / 35,680
UID NUMBER OF DECEASED / @mibSauifleit g4 &y eveser :

PLACE OF DEATH/ @mibg @LLb :
GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL VIRUDHUNAGAR, VIRUDHUNAGAR

SI7& S gIauomer albSIHET, 110311135

MOTHER'S UID NUMBER / Smulleir &4, &miy ¢Tedar :
FATHER'S UID NO. / SienguNetr Q45mj eTes :

HUSBAND / WIFE UID NO. / &y / oenee o4& ered :

PERMANENT ADDBESS OF DECEASED/
Qobgeufler Rty (ossud :

4- 6- 5, METTUPATTI NETHAJI SYREETT, MALLANGINARU,
KARIAPATTI, VIRUDHUNAGAR, TAMIL NADU

4 6-5, GL GuuCly Crareg Qzm, webermImI , ,
srflurucy, almgms, SPHIE -

DATE OF REGISTRATION / ufley Q&g G4 : 0611012020

@(V
ISSUING AUTHIORITY / snanig siefliuany

REGISTRAR (BIRTH & DEATH)
ugleumemy (Mpuy & i)
GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL VIRUDHUNAGAR
SIT& LG HFIausnear ol EIH a1

DSI398153902020

*capp.chennaicorporation. e wirvbirth_death_tn/CORPBIRTHTAMI UPDFideath_D-2020:33-

T o A P XN Y Y
Hipuywpooib ooy udey Celicueng npifl Qaiian; ENSURE REGISTRATION OF EVERY BLRTH AND DEATH®

16261-000279_old.htm
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AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION | ACCREDITED WITH ‘A’ GRADE BY NAAC
»

e Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal
Recognized by UGC Under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1856
Approved Research Centre for Mech, CSE, ECE, Civil, Physics & Chemistry by Anna University, Chennai
B.E Mech and B.Tech IT Accredited by NBA, New Delhi Under Tire | Washington Accord

" Pulloor - 626 115, Kariapatti Taluk, Virudhunagar District
Phone : (04566) 229706 | Mob : +91 '9943 367007
Website: www.sethu.ac.in | Email: principal@sethu.ac.in

& SETHU INSTITUT
Q@y UTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Date:17.11.2020

O TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr.DURAIPANDI P worked as Security in

Security ( \(fice in our College from 25.07.2016 to 04.09.2020

His Conduct and Character was Good during the period.

PRINCIPAL

ETHU msn'fs{sﬂm

. OF TECHNOLOG

B 3 PULLOOR, KARIAPATTI - 626 118 Y
VIRUBHUNAGAR (D)

Admin.Office :392 Anna Nagar Main Road, Anna Nagar, Madurzi - 625 020. Phone : (0452) 2532215,2538294 | Fax : (0452) 2538126
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BLOOD GROUP:

DATE OF BIRTH :12/04/1965

ADDRESS

NO: 4/6/5, NETHAJI STREET,
MALANGINAR,
KARIAPATTI-626109

PHONE 0087855154
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arfle: srsrflsp
Legal Heir Certificate

3 . ¥ 22-10-2020
erstlgip orsvor / Certificate No: TN-7202010121815 gudr / Dates

s56y et 4-6-5, G (HUully weeormiemrd 1060 60T Al ElTT ﬂlrmplb' / §lu.lb,
srflwri g el ib, AmBImas wreal i shlss Gy SEDTLUNEIITG 5!5“’5"3“ Cuawiy
uredang. oreir e 05-09-2020 Gsfhl syebny B mbgisterm. Gupuy Bois BUGSS
Ep&EseitTi. BUTHST QUTflegrrisenmeunyssy.

This is to certify that Duraipandi son of Pandi who was residing at Door No. T':':'
Mettupatti mallankinar Mallankinar Village/Town of Kariyapatti Taluk of Virudhunagar, Tamil Nadu
State expired on 05-09-2020 leaving behind the following persons as surviving legal heirs.

o ereiw . B euflex ﬂ-f,l;;izwn / Bapwen Beave> /
Sl.N'o‘ Quus / Name awgl / Age Relationship for deceased Marital Status

1 Lingeshwari 52 N wife widow

2 Muniyandi 35 Son Married

3 - Pandiselvi 29 Daughter Married

4 Pandlyarajan 2s son Married J
Predeceased Legal Heirs : T
woate S Qi Neme /v SIS CONOTD | evaieat Seares

1 ‘ © PETHAMMAL 80 ;\«:L;;her of the ;eceascd Widow

1) Pewnsnm wmusoor SHehBs Spe Bssr / megrraaailer piq oo ity apiialu@ang/ This certificate is based on the
documents ‘/ particulars furnished by the applicant.
'

2) weuprry Biordny Qpriuve Quddss hr O® paprE peaReELRGE FrEm ApED sflamd QuUbD sigrawd
Quagutiusdw, The Competent Certificate issuing authority is not responsible for any malafide information submitted

by appHluant. 3 .
Y Signature valid

Digitally signed by, AKUMAR R
Date: 22/10/2020 9119 IST

wran_Lw /District : Virndhunagar
e@Cn /Taluk : Hariyapatti

Sliny / Remarls ; ugall /Designation : eslem_ &lwgy /Tahsildar

Rrersrdisy WBerspsQuminab @il gred, sneblwuniud seog wElemy Cgsmaiulsoaosy /
This certificate is digitally signed and does not require any seal or signature.

Sheuesr eSlaurrisaner 2 pihl Qeiiur:
(@) TN-720201012181$ eretrp geofiiulL. srenflslp ersvoremewn https://tnedistrict.tn.gov.
in/tneda/VerifyCerti.xhtml & ecref) Qe sflunridmapd. $

(He0e0m)
(&) ewalCudl Cowgrafler 2D barcode UwUumsr epenb Bwenugers Sl sflumraaab.

Genuineness of the certificate can be verified by

(a) Keying In the unique certificate number TN-720201012181S in the URL htps: //tnedistrice.
tn.gov.in/tneda/VerifyCerti.xhtml.

(or)
(b) Reading the 2D barcode with mobile barcode reader and verify through online.
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3/4/23, 4:18 PM Sethu Institute of Technology Mail - Staff Accident & Death Intimation - Reg

L
i AO Office SIT <sit@sethu.ac.in>
SI I Mail

Staff Accident & Death Intimation - Reg

1 message

SIT SIT <sit@sethu.ac.in> Tue, Jun 18, 2019 at 11:46 AM
To: m.muthupandi@bhartiaxa.com, rahul.anto@bhartiaxa.com, jom.joseph@bhartiaxa.com

18.06.2019
To
The Manager,
Bharati Axa General Insurance Company
Theni Main Road,
Madurai - 625 016.
Sir,

Sub:  Accident and Death of StafffMr. M Madurai Veeran |- Personal accident

Insurance Claimant’s form-Reg.
Ref:  Our Insurance Policy No. APG/12800625/T2/09/006299
o s ok ok ok ok o oo ok
It is informed that Mr. M Madurai Veeran, Assistant Mechanic., met an accident on 05.06.2019 at
Sevalpatti Vilakku near Kariapatti & died on 05.06.2019. Kindly send the personal accident Insurance

Claimant’s form at the earliest.

THAANKS & REGARDS

PRINCIPAL

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KARIAPATTI - 626 115

Y

Dr. A.-8enthil Kumar
PRINCIPAL

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Pulloor, Kariapatti - 626 115
~ Virudhunagar District

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=62eda498e1&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar-97934 35226 18836056 &simpl=msg-a%3Ar-7230... 1/


91978
Rectangle


SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KARIAPATTI - 626 115
27-08-2019
To s
The Accounts Department
Sethu Institute of Technology
Kariapatti — 626 115.
Sir,

Sub: Requisition to Issue Cheque: “M Madurai Veeran’s” Mother - NALLATHANGAL M” - reg.

Kindly issue a cheque for the amount of Rs 1,00,000/- [Rupees One Lakh Only] in favor of
M Madurai Veeran, mother of NALLATHANGAL M, who was died on 05.06.2019 due to an

accident in Sevalpatti Vilakku near Kariapatti.

Thanking You, 7 B,//
/ N AT o
(/ - ?;;/
Administrative Officer
0 .\_—-,,;M \ Zieiac. e -:%_-:'_"__ﬁi;_":‘gﬁ-‘ e
W\ S

\}5;/,
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Straight2Bank
PAYEE ADVICE
SCB Ref': IN00533Q2527896
Customer Ref : 28521506
Date : 26/08/2019
To: MS SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Invoice Total
- Benef. Charge
KARIAPATTI TALUK
VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR 626006 .
VIRUDHUNAGAR 626006 it
UTR Reference

Dear Sir 1 Madam (s),

Madura) VeBva
N2 C sl G
Standard Chartered

100,000.00
0.00

0.00
SIN00533Q2527896

A

We have on 26/08/2019 made a payment to your account XXXXxxxxxxx5555 at IOB KARIAPATTI for INR 100,000.00 as instructed

by BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COM. L.

Should you not receive the payment in time, please contact BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COM. L for further

i'.ﬁgations.

Remittance Advice
This section includes details as supplied by BHARTI AXA GENERAL INSURANCE COM. L

Payment Details :  T2,15876355,9A07E5Y A,12800625,APG

Payment Details AMOUNT (INR)
Dear Sir / Madam 0.00
Name of Insured ¢ MS SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLO 0.00
Insured Client ID: 15876355 0.00
Contract Type: APG 0.00
Misc Reference: 0.00
Payment no: 28521506 0.00
« Amount: 100000 0.00
Service Tax: 0.00
TDS: 0.00
We hereby release your professional fee for 0.00
Claim No: 9A07ESYA under Policy No:I2800625 0.00
We have transferred the net payable amount 100, 000.00
as full and final payment for services rendered 0.00
Yours sincerely 0.00
0.00

Bharti AXA General Insurance Co Ltd

Page 1
*Note: Payment is made at the direction of, and based on Infl t) 1 by, the originator of the payment Instruction. If incorrect information Is given or the origi kes the p i
amwwmmuwwmwmhmmh being yed or not recel ‘mamuﬂudaﬂnmumuﬂmmmmmmm

and the beneficiary’s bank.




